
 CHICAGO WOMEN’S DISTRICT GOLF ASSOCIATION 

2024 SCHEDULE 

FOUR-BALL MATCH PLAY 

MEETINGS Central Section 
Spring Meeting and Park Ridge Thursday, May 9 
Rules Seminar   River Forest Wednesday, May 15 
Wednesday, May 8 Riverside Thursday, May 23 
9:30 am -12:00 pm, Itasca Ridgemoor Wednesday, May 29 

Glen View Thursday, May 30 

Fall Meeting 
Wednesday, October 9 Northeast Section  
10:00 am, Itasca Knollwood Thursday, May 16 

Conway Farms Wednesday, May 22 
Northmoor Wednesday, May 29 

TOURNAMENTS Ravinia Green Thursday, June 6 
Better-Ball of Pairs Briarwood Thursday, June 13 
Wednesday, June 5  
Skokie Country Club 

Northwest Section 
Geneva National Thursday, May 2 

92nd Annual Championship The Grove Thursday, May 16 
Monday - Wednesday Barrington Hills Monday, May 20 
July 29 - 31 Crystal Lake Thursday, June 6 
Naperville Country Club Boulder Ridge Thursday, June 20 

Senior Better-Ball of Pairs South Section  
Monday, September 9 Prestwick Tuesday, May 7 
Crystal Lake Country Club Ridge Friday, May 17 

Flossmoor Tuesday, June 4 
Innsbrook Tuesday, June 11 

Tournament of Briar Ridge Wednesday, June 19 
Team Champions 
Thursday, September 12 
Hinsdale Golf Club West Section 

Butterfield Thursday, May 16 
St. Charles Thursday, May 23 
Cress Creek Thursday, May 30 
Stonebridge Wednesday, June 12 
Elgin Thursday, June 20 

8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 

8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 

8:00 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
9:00 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
1:00 pm Shotgun 

8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 

8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 
8:30 am Shotgun 

All dates are subject to change. 
Revised 11/18/2023 


